Dayadil Sdn Bhd Malaysia Investment holding 100 100

Ishandal Sdn Bhd Malaysia Investment holding 100 100

* @ Natural Avenue Sdn Bhd Malaysia Number forecast lotteries in Sarawak 65 65

Rentas Padu Sdn Bhd Malaysia Investment holding 100 100

# Sempurna Bahagia Sdn Bhd Malaysia Investment holding 100 100

Subsidiary of Dayadil Sdn Bhd

Imej Jasa Sdn Bhd Malaysia Investment holding 100 100

Subsidiaries of Imej Jasa Sdn Bhd

Bahagia Jiwa Sdn Bhd Malaysia Investment holding 100 100

Muara Tebas Sdn Bhd Malaysia Investment holding 100 100

Subsidiary of Natural Avenue Sdn Bhd

@ Petekat Sdn Bhd Malaysia General trading and commission agent 100 100

Subsidiary of Rentas Padu Sdn Bhd

Tropicfair Sdn Bhd Malaysia Investment holding 100 100

Associated Company

Megaquest Sdn Bhd Malaysia Investment holding 50 50

* Effective interest
# 66.67% held by Bumisuci Sdn Bhd and 33.33% held by Ishandal Sdn Bhd
@ Audited by firms of auditors other than Ernst & Young in the previous financial year.

32 COMPARATIVE FIGURES

(a) The following income statement comparative figures have been reclassified to conform with current year's
presentation:

As restated Adjustment As previously
reported

RM '000 RM '000 RM '000
Group

Revenue 179,445 11,999 191,444
Cost of sales (150,980) (11,999) (162,979)
Administrative and other operating expenses (11,653) 11,653 -
Administrative expenses - (10,510) (10,510)
Other operating expenses - (1,143) (1,143)

(b) The presentation of taxation, deferred taxation and staff costs of the previous financial year have been
changed to comply with the requirements of MASB 25: Income Taxes and MASB 29: Employee Benefits. There
have been no impact on the comparative amounts.

page 56

MATRIX INTERNATIONAL BERHAD Incorporated in Malaysia (Company No. 3907-W)

TO THE FINANCIAL
STATEMENTS

30 APRIL 2004

NO T E S

L I S T  OF
PROPERTIES

AS AT 30 APRIL 2004

M A T E R I A L
CONTRACTS

Location Tenure Size Description/ Estimated Date of Net Book